



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.
DATE : 01/08/2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board	Adjourned to
972 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 384 OF 2025 973 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 440 OF 2025 974 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 463 OF 2025 975 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 491 OF 2025 976 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 624 OF 2025 977 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 662 OF 2025 978 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 668 OF 2025 980 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 763 OF 2025 981 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 802 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2108 OF 2025 IN BA/802/2025 982 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 843 OF 2025	11.08.2025
983 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 844 OF 2025 984 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 857 OF 2025 985 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1074 OF 2025 986 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1146 OF 2025 987 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1183 OF 2025 988 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1220 OF 2025 989 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1279 OF 2025 990 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1295 OF 2025 991 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1297 OF 2025 992 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1305 OF 2025	12.08.2025
995 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1420 OF 2025 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2753 OF 2025 IN APEALST/7624/2025 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2850 OF 2025 IN APEAL/1004/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1004 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3211 OF 2024 IN APEAL/773/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 331 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 382 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 500 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2090 OF 2024 IN APEAL/500/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2483 OF 2025 IN ALSST/6907/2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2626 OF 2025 IN APEALST/6942/2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3069 OF 2024 IN APEALST/8487/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3070 OF 2024 IN APEALST/8487/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3071 OF 2024 IN APEALST/8490/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3072 OF 2024 IN APEALST/8490/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3190 OF 2024 IN APEALST/8816/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 773 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 867 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3394 OF 2024 IN APEAL/867/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2024 IN APEALST/11579/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4622 OF 2024 IN APEAL/126/2025	13.08.2025

<p>WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 126 OF 2025 1000 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 370 OF 2004 1001 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 632 OF 2004 1002 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 369 OF 2005 1003 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 755 OF 2005 1004 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 746 OF 2025 1005 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1304 OF 2025</p>	
<p>1006 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1315 OF 2025 1007 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1422 OF 2025 1009 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 25 OF 2024 1010 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 147 OF 2024 1011 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 173 OF 2024 1012 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 180 OF 2024 1013 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 195 OF 2024 WITH APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 171 OF 2024 WITH APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 170 OF 2024 WITH APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 215 OF 2024 1014 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 28 OF 2025 IN BA/1251/2024 1015 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 58 OF 2025 WITH APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 38 OF 2025 1016 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 59 OF 2025 IN BA/1763/2024</p>	14.08.2025
<p>1019 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2550 OF 2025 IN APEAL/317/2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 317 OF 2025 1020 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2771 OF 2025 IN APEAL/373/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 55 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 373 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 651 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 791 OF 2022 1023 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 16 OF 2006 1024 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 122 OF 2006 1025 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 112 OF 2009 1026 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4283 OF 2025 IN RAST/11574/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4295 OF 2025 IN RAST/11577/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4291 OF 2025 IN RAST/11580/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4284 OF 2025 IN RAST/11583/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4294 OF 2025 IN RAST/11585/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4285 OF 2025 IN RAST/11588/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4287 OF 2025 IN RAST/11590/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2025 IN RAST/11592/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4286 OF 2025 IN RAST/11596/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4288 OF 2025 IN RAST/11598/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4292 OF 2025 IN RAST/11600/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4290 OF 2025 IN RAST/11603/2025</p>	18.08.2025

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]

ssc/